
U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 8 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

AUT Autriche 2
CRO Croatie 2
CZE Rép. Tchčque 4
HUN Hongrie 1
IRQ Irak 4
ITA Italie 2
SLO Slovénie 12
SRB Serbie 3
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 30 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 9 KRAJNC Peter SLO
2 21 CACEK Matyas CZE
3 26 DIQUATTRO Stefano ITA
4 36 KRAL Krystof CZE
5 37 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO
6 38 CACEK Krystof CZE
7 43 BERTOLA Pietro ITA
8 72 LENDVAI Daniel HUN
9 130 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB

10 AL MOHAMMEDAW IRQ
10 ALHILFI Mohammed IRQ
10 ALSAEDI Ali IRQ
10 BUDICIN Emanuel CRO
10 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK SLO
10 GOTAL Damjan CRO
10 HOCEVAR Miha SLO
10 JEREB Maks SLO
10 MAXA Filip CZE
10 MUSTAFA Itbi IRQ
10 NIKOLIC Sava SRB
10 PODLESNIK Amadej SLO
10 PRIJATELJ Bojan SLO
10 REIMER Max AUT
10 RUSAK Aliaksander SLO
10 SMOLEJ Rudi SLO
10 SOKOLIC Klemen SLO
10 STAMENKOVIC Bog SRB
10 SUSTAR Andrej SLO
10 TANZMEISTER Wolf AUT
10 VRHOVSEK Val SLO
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Statistics
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Overall number of participants: 30
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 3

Number of participants of Asia: 4
Number of participants of Europ: 26
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Formula of the competition
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30 fencers

1 poules: round

30 fencers
5 poules of 6
Separation by : countries, clubs
25 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 25 fencers

Direct tableau
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    Piste 1
V/M ind. HS rank

PODLESNIK Amadej SLO  2  V  V  V  2 0,600 -2 19 3
KRAJNC Peter SLO  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1
NIKOLIC Sava SRB  3  1  1  1  1 0,000 -18 7 6
TANZMEISTER Wolfga AUT  4  2  V  V  1 0,400 -1 17 4
GOTAL Damjan CRO  4  2  V  2  4 0,200 -4 17 5
MUSTAFA Itbi IRQ  V  4  V  V  V 0,800 11 24 2

Poule No 2    Piste 2
V/M ind. HS rank

SMOLEJ Rudi SLO  3  2  V  0  2 0,200 -12 12 5
SOKOLIC Klemen SLO  V  1  V  0  2 0,400 -8 13 4
MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB  V  V  V  4  1 0,600 6 20 3
BUDICIN Emanuel CRO  4  3  1  1  0 0,000 -16 9 6
CACEK Matyas CZE  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 11 21 2
AL MOHAMMEDAWI IRQ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1

Poule No 3    Piste 3
V/M ind. HS rank

SUSTAR Andrej SLO  2  0  0  0  0 0,000 -23 2 6
JEREB Maks SLO  V  2  1  V  V 0,600 -1 18 4
STAMENKOVIC Bogda SRB  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 1
LENDVAI Daniel HUN  V  V  3  2  V 0,600 9 20 2
DIQUATTRO Stefano ITA  V  3  3  V  V 0,600 7 21 3
MAXA Filip CZE  V  4  V  0  2 0,400 -1 16 5

Poule No 4    Piste 4
V/M ind. HS rank

PRIJATELJ Bojan SLO  V  4  1  2  1 0,200 -11 13 5
RUSAK Aliaksander SLO  4  V  2  0  0 0,200 -13 11 6
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lo SLO  V  4  V  1  2 0,400 -3 17 3
KRAL Krystof CZE  V  V  1  2  0 0,400 -5 13 4
ALSAEDI Ali IRQ  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 11 21 2
BERTOLA Pietro ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1

Poule No 5    Piste 5
V/M ind. HS rank

HOCEVAR Miha SLO  V  4  1  2  2 0,200 -8 14 5
VRHOVSEK Val SLO  2  0  0  2  1 0,000 -20 5 6
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 10 23 2
REIMER Max AUT  V  V  3  V  V 0,800 12 23 1
CACEK Krystof CZE  V  V  1  3  1 0,400 -4 15 4
ALHILFI Mohammed IRQ  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 10 22 3

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BERTOLA Pietro ITA 1,000 21 25 qualifier
2 AL MOHAMMEDA IRQ 1,000 19 25 qualifier
3 KRAJNC Peter SLO 1,000 14 25 qualifier
4 REIMER Max AUT 0,800 12 23 qualifier
5 MUSTAFA Itbi IRQ 0,800 11 24 qualifier
6 ALSAEDI Ali IRQ 0,800 11 21 qualifier
6 CACEK Matyas CZE 0,800 11 21 qualifier
8 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ SLO 0,800 10 23 qualifier
9 ALHILFI Mohamme IRQ 0,800 10 22 qualifier

10 STAMENKOVIC B SRB 0,800 9 22 qualifier
11 LENDVAI Daniel HUN 0,600 9 20 qualifier
12 DIQUATTRO Stefa ITA 0,600 7 21 qualifier
13 MILENKOVIC Vid SRB 0,600 6 20 qualifier
14 JEREB Maks SLO 0,600 -1 18 qualifier
15 PODLESNIK Amad SLO 0,600 -2 19 qualifier
16 TANZMEISTER W AUT 0,400 -1 17 qualifier
17 MAXA Filip CZE 0,400 -1 16 qualifier
18 FIJAVZ BACOVNI SLO 0,400 -3 17 qualifier
19 CACEK Krystof CZE 0,400 -4 15 qualifier
20 KRAL Krystof CZE 0,400 -5 13 qualifier
21 SOKOLIC Klemen SLO 0,400 -8 13 qualifier
22 GOTAL Damjan CRO 0,200 -4 17 qualifier
23 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
24 PRIJATELJ Bojan SLO 0,200 -11 13 qualifier
25 SMOLEJ Rudi SLO 0,200 -12 12 qualifier
26 RUSAK Aliaksander SLO 0,200 -13 11 eliminated
27 BUDICIN Emanuel CRO 0,000 -16 9 eliminated
28 NIKOLIC Sava SRB 0,000 -18 7 eliminated
29 VRHOVSEK Val SLO 0,000 -20 5 eliminated
30 SUSTAR Andrej SLO 0,000 -23 2 eliminated

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 25 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 BERTOLA Pietro ITA 1,000 21 25 qualifier
2 AL MOHAMMEDA IRQ 1,000 19 25 qualifier
3 KRAJNC Peter SLO 1,000 14 25 qualifier
4 REIMER Max AUT 0,800 12 23 qualifier
5 MUSTAFA Itbi IRQ 0,800 11 24 qualifier
6 ALSAEDI Ali IRQ 0,800 11 21 qualifier
6 CACEK Matyas CZE 0,800 11 21 qualifier
8 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ SLO 0,800 10 23 qualifier
9 ALHILFI Mohamme IRQ 0,800 10 22 qualifier

10 STAMENKOVIC B SRB 0,800 9 22 qualifier
11 LENDVAI Daniel HUN 0,600 9 20 qualifier
12 DIQUATTRO Stefa ITA 0,600 7 21 qualifier
13 MILENKOVIC Vid SRB 0,600 6 20 qualifier
14 JEREB Maks SLO 0,600 -1 18 qualifier
15 PODLESNIK Amad SLO 0,600 -2 19 qualifier
16 TANZMEISTER W AUT 0,400 -1 17 qualifier
17 MAXA Filip CZE 0,400 -1 16 qualifier
18 FIJAVZ BACOVNI SLO 0,400 -3 17 qualifier
19 CACEK Krystof CZE 0,400 -4 15 qualifier
20 KRAL Krystof CZE 0,400 -5 13 qualifier
21 SOKOLIC Klemen SLO 0,400 -8 13 qualifier
22 GOTAL Damjan CRO 0,200 -4 17 qualifier
23 HOCEVAR Miha SLO 0,200 -8 14 qualifier
24 PRIJATELJ Bojan SLO 0,200 -11 13 qualifier
25 SMOLEJ Rudi SLO 0,200 -12 12 qualifier
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre page 1/1

1 BERTOLA Pietro ITA

Tableau of 16

16 MAXA Filip CZE 15/3

9 ALHILFI Mohammed IRQ

8 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Te SLO 15/12

5 MUSTAFA Itbi IRQ

12 DIQUATTRO Stefano ITA 15/11

13 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB

4 REIMER Max AUT 15/14

3 KRAJNC Peter SLO

14 JEREB Maks SLO 15/5

11 LENDVAI Daniel HUN

6 CACEK Matyas CZE 15/10

7 ALSAEDI Ali IRQ

10 STAMENKOVIC Bog SRB 15/5

15 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK SLO

2 AL MOHAMMEDAW IRQ 15/5

BERTOLA Pietro

Tableau of 8

ALHILFI Mohammed
15/6

DIQUATTRO Stefano

MILENKOVIC Vidan
15/4

KRAJNC Peter

CACEK Matyas
15/5

ALSAEDI Ali

AL MOHAMMEDAW
15/8

BERTOLA Pietro

Semi-finals

DIQUATTRO Stefano

15/9

KRAJNC Peter

AL MOHAMMEDAW

15/6

BERTOLA Pietro

Final

KRAJNC Peter

15/9

BERTOLA Pietro
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre page 1/1

1 BERTOLA Pietro ITA

Tableau of 8

8 ALHILFI Mohammed IRQ 15/6

5 DIQUATTRO Stefano ITA

4 MILENKOVIC Vidan SRB 15/4

3 KRAJNC Peter SLO

6 CACEK Matyas CZE 15/5

7 ALSAEDI Ali IRQ

2 AL MOHAMMEDAW IRQ 15/8

BERTOLA Pietro

Semi-finals

DIQUATTRO Stefano
15/9

KRAJNC Peter

AL MOHAMMEDAW
15/6

BERTOLA Pietro

Final

KRAJNC Peter

15/9

BERTOLA Pietro
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U23 European Circuit Men's Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 BERTOLA Pietro ITA
2 KRAJNC Peter SLO
3 AL MOHAMMEDA IRQ
3 DIQUATTRO Stefa ITA
5 ALSAEDI Ali IRQ
5 CACEK Matyas CZE
7 ALHILFI Mohamme IRQ
8 MILENKOVIC Vid SRB
9 REIMER Max AUT

10 MUSTAFA Itbi IRQ
11 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ SLO
12 STAMENKOVIC B SRB
13 LENDVAI Daniel HUN
14 JEREB Maks SLO
15 MAXA Filip CZE
16 FIJAVZ BACOVNI SLO
17 PODLESNIK Amad SLO
18 TANZMEISTER W AUT
19 CACEK Krystof CZE
20 KRAL Krystof CZE
21 SOKOLIC Klemen SLO
22 GOTAL Damjan CRO
23 HOCEVAR Miha SLO DNF
24 PRIJATELJ Bojan SLO
25 SMOLEJ Rudi SLO

26 RUSAK Aliaksander SLO
27 BUDICIN Emanuel CRO
28 NIKOLIC Sava SRB
29 VRHOVSEK Val SLO
30 SUSTAR Andrej SLO

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-05-14 12:48  - FE_FIE_0011 - Page 10


